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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #356

Paige Dawson - Pattison's Inline Racing1 2:31.649#399
Alexsis Sebastian - Pattison's Team Xtreme2 #382
Michaela Renick - Auburn Speed Team3 #406
Thalia Staehle - Pattison's Team Xtreme4 #402
Makenzie Ritchie - Pattison's Inline Racing5 #398
Gabriela Cardona Castro - Infinity Racing6 #387

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #245

Makenzie Ritchie - Pattison's Inline Racing A41 2:31.184#398
Alexsis Sebastian - Pattison's Team Xtreme A12 #382
Kennadi Pattison - Pattison's Inline Racing3 #404
Ashley Wright - Triad Inline Racing H34 #384
Alexis Holmes - Omni Speed Team E35 #381
Leila A Landverdi - Tiffany's Inline Speed Riding OutDQ #405
Gaby Guentensberger - Roll Arena Rockets D1SC #388
Joslin Ingraham - Texas Speed Club F2SC #392
Kaylei Strawder - Astro B3SC #395

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #246

Paige Dawson - Pattison's Inline Racing A21 2:35.343#399
Michaela Renick - Auburn Speed Team2 #406
Ahmari Wallace - Roller King Speed H13 #380
Graycelin Marlowe-Alpers - Roller King Speed H44 #389
Karma French - Team FAST B15 #394
Hannah Haring - Ohana Racing G26 #390
Emma Woolverton - Skatin Station 2 D2SC #386
Diana Victorio - Premier Racing E1SC #385
Makayna Petty - Premier Racing E4SC #397
Jewel Stough - Premier RacingSC #403

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #247

Thalia Staehle - Pattison's Team Xtreme A31 2:35.502#402
Gabriela Cardona Castro - Infinity Racing C12 #387
Reina Laxamana - Roller King Speed H23 #400
Sydney Bertram - Stardust B24 #401
Angie Luna - Champions Inline Racing F15 #383
Kadie Leonard - Omni Speed Team DistancedDQ #393
Hope Reppert - Bethlehem Stars G3SC #391
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #247

Kenna Pfieffer - TNE Fast Forward I1SC #396

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #318

Alexsis Sebastian - Pattison's Team Xtreme1 2:36.382#382
Michaela Renick - Auburn Speed Team2 #406
Makenzie Ritchie - Pattison's Inline Racing3 #398
Kennadi Pattison - Pattison's Inline Racing4 #404
Ahmari Wallace - Roller King Speed5 #380
Ashley Wright - Triad Inline Racing6 #384

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #319

Thalia Staehle - Pattison's Team Xtreme1 2:34.132#402
Paige Dawson - Pattison's Inline Racing2 #399
Gabriela Cardona Castro - Infinity Racing3 #387
Sydney Bertram - Stardust4 #401
Graycelin Marlowe-Alpers - Roller King Speed5 #389
Reina Laxamana - Roller King Speed DistancedDQ #400


